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NATURAL CONVECTION OVEN BEV1W1
(BONC-308)
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NATURAL CONVECTION OVEN BEV1W1

NATURAL CONVECTION OVEN

With easy to clean interiors and natural convection circulation system for efficient heating of the chamber, this oven can be relied

on for general laboratory applications.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
Old Model

Stainless steel inner chamber without scroll rolled
Silicone rubber door seal

Strong sealing

Nice design

Internal dimension/capacity (HxWxD) mm / liter

External dimension (HxWxD) mm
Package dimension (HxWxD) mm
Voltage (V)

Power (W)

Temp. Range (°C)

Vacuum degree (Pa)

Temp. Precision (°C)

Floating Range (°C)

Weight (KG) (Wooden shelves)
Price (USD)

Note: Digital display intelligent temperature controller, the timing range is 0~999 minutes

Alt Name

APPLICATIONS

BEV1W1
BONC-308
300x275x280
450x635x465
570x720x545
220
900
50~200
<133
*0.5
+1%

525
330

Vacuum drying oven

Biochemical, Pharmaceutical, Healthcare, Agricultural, Environmental protection, disinfection, Sterilization, Drying, Roasting,

Laboratory, Research, engineering, Industry.
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